
Contact Details  

Wendy Appleton 
Head of Sales - UK 
Direct : 020 7847 5296 
Email:wappleton@pictet.com 

Arabella Turner (Maternity leave until April 2017) 
Discretionary Sales - London 
Direct : 020 7847 6443 
Email:arturner@pictet.com 

Alonso Caro  
Discretionary Sales - London 
Direct : 020 7847 6432 
Email:acaro@pictet.com 
  
Paul Bowen 

Sales Manager - UK North 
Mobile : 07850 311 493 
Email:pbowen@pictet.com 
  
Emma Stenzel 
Sales Manager – UK South 
Direct : 020 7847 6406 
Email:estenzel@pictet.com 
  
Tim Edmans 
UK Sales – Midlands 
Mobile : 07515 975 473 

Email:tedmans@pictet.com 
  

Sales Support   

Cheryl Stubbs 

Senior Sales Associate 
Direct : 020 7847 5490 
Email:cstubbs@pictet.com 
  
Anya Thethy 
Marketing & Events Co-ordinator 
Direct : 020 7847 6487 
Email:athethy@pictet.com 
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